

CS. No. 809/17

PRAPTI GAUTAM VS TANZ PERFORMERS PVT. LTD. AND
ORS.

16.12.2019

Present: Sh. Ishan Dhamija proxy for Sh. Praveen Mahajan, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

None for the defendants on call at 2.30 p.m.

Suit received on transfer. Be checked and regd.

Put up on 18.05.2020, for disposal of the application for placing on record additional documents, filed by the plaintiff. Reply be filed immediately with copy to Sh. Mahajan in advance and against receipt. Last opportunity is given.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.12.2019