

CS No.809/17
Prapti Gautam v. Tanz Performers Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.

18.06.2020

Present : None.

Pursuant to Order No.16/DHC/2020 dated 13.06.2020 of Hon'ble High Court of Delhi and Order No.3856-3876/Judl. Br./East/KKD dated 14.06.2020 of Ld. District & Sessions Judge(East), KKD Courts, Delhi, the matter stands adjourned for 27.07.2020.

(Rakesh Verma)
Personal Assistant to the
Court of Sh. Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 18.06.20