

CS NO. 809/17
PRAPTI GAUTAM
VS.
TANZ PERFORMERS PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

02.11.2020

Present : Ms. Ruchi Mahajan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
through Cisco Webex hearing.

Put up on 14.12.2020 for disposal of the application
filed by the plaintiff for placing on record additional documents/
Reply be filed. Copies be supplied.

At 10:40 a.m.

At this stage, Sh. Manoj Kumar, Ld. Counsel for
the defendant has joined through Cisco Webex hearing. He is
apprised about the next date of hearing and purpose fixed.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 14.12.2020 for purpose
fixed.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/02.11.2020