

**CS NO. 809/17  
PRAPTI GAUTAM  
VS.  
TANZ PERFORMERS PVT. LTD. & ORS.**

03.01.2022

At 11:17 a.m.

*Court proceedings through online Webex Meeting.*

Present : Mr. Praveen Mahajan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.  
Mr. Varun Garg, Ld. counsel for the defendant.  
Put up on 02.05.2022 for further proceedings.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.01.2022