

CS 809/17
PRAPTI GAUTAM
Vs.
TANZ PERFORMERS PVT. LTD. AND ORS.

16.03.2026

Present : Mr. Kartikey Siyat, Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff along-with PW2 appearing on behalf of the main counsel Mr. Praveen Mahajan.

Mr. Anirudh Purushottam, Ld. counsel for defendant.

The matter is fixed for further cross-examination of PW2.

PW2 has been further cross-examined and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on 15.07.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.03.2026