

CS 809/17

PRAPTI GAUTAM (NOW DECEASED THROUGH LRS)
VS
TAANZ PERFORMERS PVT. LIMITED & ORS.

01.06.2026

IA No.: IA/1/2026

IA/2/2026

Present : Ld. Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Applications for summoning of witness along-with copy of complaints dated 25.04.2016, 10.05.2016, 08.06.2016, 15.11.2016, 30.04.2016 and 26.05.2016 and proofs of service filed on behalf of plaintiff filed.

Put up on date already fixed i.e, **15.07.2026**

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.06.2026